Revised 2/13/2026

City of Hendersonville Board of Adjustments & Appeals

Member Ward
Ken Brinkley
Bill Burgess

Clint Cassetty

Chris Hughes

Kenny Jones

Mike McCarroll

Scot Robinson

Board Liaison
Mark Evans
mevans@bhvilletn.org

Staff Liaison

Greg Story

Codes Department

Hendersonville, TN

gstory@hvilletn.org

Type Appointment
At-Large 4/24/2021
Plumbing 4/27/2021
Arch./Eng. 4/10/2007

Contractor 4/27/2021
Electrical 4/27/2021
Mechanical 4/27/2021
Contractor 4/27/2021
Board Members: 7

Expired Terms: 0
Vacancies: 0

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

Term Length Term Begins

2/15/2026

2/15/2023

2/15/2025

2/15/2023

2/15/2023

2/15/2026

2/15/2025

Term Ends
2/14/2030

2/14/2027

2/14/2029

2/14/2027

2/14/2027

2/14/2030

2/14/2030


mailto:mevans@hvilletn.org
mailto:gstory@hvilletn.org

	Adjustments & Appeals

