

Revised 2/13/2026

City of Hendersonville Board of Adjustments & Appeals

Member	Ward	Type	Appointment	Term Length	Term Begins	Term Ends
Ken Brinkley		At-Large	4/24/2021	4 years	2/15/2026	2/14/2030
Bill Burgess		Plumbing	4/27/2021	4 years	2/15/2023	2/14/2027
Clint Cassetty		Arch./Eng.	4/10/2007	4 years	2/15/2025	2/14/2029
Chris Hughes		Contractor	4/27/2021	4 years	2/15/2023	2/14/2027
Kenny Jones		Electrical	4/27/2021	4 years	2/15/2023	2/14/2027
Mike McCarroll		Mechanical	4/27/2021	4 years	2/15/2026	2/14/2030
Scot Robinson		Contractor	4/27/2021	4 years	2/15/2025	2/14/2030

Board Members: 7

Expired Terms: 0

Vacancies: 0

Board Liaison

Mark Evans

mevans@hvilletn.org

Staff Liaison

Greg Story

Codes Department

Hendersonville, TN

gstory@hvilletn.org